
Product Specification Sheet

White Vanilla Fondant

WHT-GCB02-FON-VAN-1-1-000

WHT-GCB02-FON-VAN-1-1-003

FB
FP
BP

Vendor 
Code

Number
10000

10002

10026

10003

10001

10223

10251

10222

10027

BP10 kg (22.05 lb) 891703002220 25 cm 25 cm 25 cm

BP

5 kg (11.02 lb) 891703002510 19.05 cm 20.32 cm 19.05 cm Bp

2.5 kg (5.51 lb) 891703002237 16 cm 14 cm 16 cm

Ingredients
Sugar, corn syrup, water, palm oil, gum tragacanth (stabilizer), 

natural and artificial flavors, titanium dioxide (coloring), 

cellulose gum (thickener), glycerine (humectant), modified corn 

starch, potassium sorbate (preservative), acetic acid 

(preservative).

Nutrition Information
Serving Size 2 tbsp (35g)

 Energy

 Protein

 Fat, Total

 Qty per 35 g

134 kcal/561 kJ

0.3 g

1.26 g

0.65 g - Saturated

 Carbohydrate

 - Sugars

 - Fiber

 Sodium

 Qty per 100 g

383 kcal/1604 kJ

0.85 g

3.61 g

1.85 g

79.61 g

0.7 g

20 mg

Product Usage and Storage 30.39 g

27.86 g

0.2 g

7 mg

86.83 g

Iron

Calcium

0.07 mg

3 mg

0.2 mg

9 mg

15.24 cm183736000008

Net Weight
BP

BP

HeightWidthDepth Packaging

16 cm

15.24 cm

14 cm

15.24 cm

16 cm183736000022

2 lb ( 0.91 kg)

5 lb (2.27 kg)

Vegan

Nut Free

10 lb (4.54 kg) 183736000268

BP

20.32 cm 19.05 cm BP

20 lb (9.07 kg) 183736000039 25 cm 25 cm 25 cm BP

19.05 cm

1 kg (2.20 lb) 183736000015 15.24 cm 15.24 cm 15.24 cm

UPC Code

Product Dimensions

SATIN ICE is a premium quality, non-stick, pliable icing with a 

smooth, elegant finish for wedding, novelty and special-

occasion cakes. Satin Ice serves to seal a cake, lengthening its 

shelf life, and can also be used as a modeling paste to create 

decorative borders, flowers, figurines, drapes and bows.

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE:  Pails (18 months) / Boxes & Packets 

(12 months) Unused fondant should be resealed quickly and 

trimmings should be stored separately. Both should be 

wrapped airtight and stored away from direct light at ambient 

temperature. (68-73°F)

24 oz (680 g) 183736000275 4.25 cm 11.75 cm 16.5 cm FB

* Not a significant source of vitamin A and vitamin C.  

Additional nutrition information is available upon request. 

Salmonella Negative per 25 g

Allergen InformationPackaging Key
Film wrap inside cardboard box
Film wrapped packet
Plastic bag inside sealed plastic pail

Aerobic Plate Count 45 cfu/g

Yeast <10 cfu/g

Mold 10 cfu/g

Microbiological Specifications

Gluten Free Dairy Free
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